fs
PIV
dc
dc
dc
1
2
+0

TOTAL LOT COVERAGE: 42,751 S.F..
NO REV DATE
PARKING AREA LIGHTING TYPE KEY
SM
O
KE
Y
PO
IN
T
BL
VD
OVERALL SITE PLAN
SCALE: 1" = 30'-0"
Brent
Brent Lambeth
C1
C1
C1C1
C1
C1
C1C1
C1C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C3
C3
C3
C3C3 C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3 C3 C3 C3C3 C3
C3C3C3C3
C3
L1
0"
L2
12'-0"
L3
24'-0"
T.O. PLATE
33'-0"
C3 C1
C4
C1
C1
C1
C1C1C1
C1
C3
C3
C3
C3
C3
C1
C3C3C3
C3
C1
C1
C1
C3 C3C3
C3
C3C3 C3C3
C3
C3